LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

RINER CADETS CADETTES

16.11.2025

Epreuves

-44 .
. 4 TECHER Rose (78, IDF) U.S.M. GAMBAIS

-48 .
T CHICHEPORTICHE Pauline (92, IDF) C S M PUTEAUX
. & DECOIN Faustine (94, IDF) VILLENEUVE ST GEORGES JUDO
T GUILLEMOT Auxane (75, IDF) CLUB ATHEON
T KHALFAOUI Kayna (91, IDF) ERITO 91
NC @10pts) BATISTA Maeva (78, IDF) CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO
NC @3opts) BELMONT Cassandre (95, IDF) BUDOKAN DEUIL
NC 20pts) BIZON Emmie (92, IDF) CERCLE JUDO NEUILLY
NC @10ptsy KHEDDAR Romane (92, IDF) BLR92 JUDO JUJITSU
NC @27pts) NICAULT Arwen (95, IDF) ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN
NC +17pts) SAINT JUST Jezabelle (78, IDF) CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

NC STEFANIE Mamitantely Oceana (75, IDF) PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO



NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4
b 4
b 4
b 4

4

NC

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

BREDA Heloise (75, IDF)
CRESSOT Tess Aliah (92, IDF)
DELAFOSSE Louane (95, IDF)
FONKENELL Juliette (92, IDF)

NABAIS COSTA Jessica (78, IDF)
AIT FODIL Ines (92, IDF)

BALLU Eleonore (92, IDF)
BAPTISTA Emma (77, IDF)
CARRIER BENIDIR Sheryn (93, IDF)
CARRIERE Elea (75, IDF)
DOUMAL Lyna (92, IDF)
MARTHOS Alice (77, IDF)
MEDDANE Safia (78, IDF)
MESLEM Ines (92, IDF)
MEYAPIN Maissa (77, IDF)

RIPERT Emilie (78, IDF)

BOSBOEUF Sherine (75, IDF)
HOUBRON Eloise (92, IDF)
RICHET Melinna (77, IDF)
THUILLIER Leane (77, IDF)

DELOFFRE Anna Rose (92, IDF)

BAICHE Ikram (78, IDF)

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

AGAM92

ASV JUDO CLUB MARINES

C S AHTS DE RUEIL

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

A.M ASNIERES

CERCLE JUDO NEUILLY

JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

CLICHY JUDO 92

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

A.M ASNIERES

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

CERCLE JUDO NEUILLY

JUDO CLUB L ANGE GARDIEN

JUDO CLUB L ANGE GARDIEN

CERCLE JUDO NEUILLY

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO



NC

NC

NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4
b 4
b 4

NC
NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+57 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

CHERON Maelle (92, IDF)
KEBE Fanta (92, IDF)
KEMIHA Cherine (78, IDF)

PAQUIN Eleonore (92, IDF)

HERRI Mona (77, IDF)
MAHIEDDINE Darine (92, IDF)

SAGAR Maysam (92, IDF)

ANNANE Lysa (95, IDF)

CAMARA Saran (78, IDF)

JEAN BAPTISTE Lena (95, IDF)

LAVIELLE Diane (92, IDF)

MESLEM Yasmine (75, IDF)

MEUKEHEU KENMEUE Johanna Astrid (78, IDF )
SAIDI Omayma (95, IDF)

SOCHON Morgane (78, IDF)

ZAITER Nelle (94, IDF)

-70
COTTEREAU PAUTHIER Elise (78, IDF)
SOUAF RUIZ Mayana (92, IDF)

ZOBA CASI Divine-Grace (95, IDF)
AUGUSTINE Naila (91, IDF)
JEAN DENIS Assiya (78, IDF)

LASSUS Madeline (92, IDF)

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

A.M ASNIERES

JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

CERCLE JUDO NEUILLY

USIM-A3M

A.M ASNIERES

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

BOLD ACADEMY JUDO

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

AS MEUDONNAISE

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

J.C.VILLIERS LE BEL

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

SMUS VGA ST MAUR

U.S.M. GAMBAIS

AGAMO92

BOLD ACADEMY JUDO

ERITO 91

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

AGAMO92



+70

T CODJOVI Omoyemi (78, IDF) JJJ CLUB DE POISSY
4 ABID Malak (92, IDF) CLICHY JUDO 92
NC 10pts) ABALO Jessica (92, IDF) KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE
NC (+20ptsy KAMEGNY Nefera (77, IDF) USJIM-A3M
-46 -
. 4 CLINCKX Hadrien (92, IDF) AS MEUDONNAISE
. 4 DIALLO Yacoub Nouhou (93, IDF) RED STAR C.MONTREUIL
. 4 LEBSIR Djalil (95, IDF) JC FRANCONVILLE
S 4 MEMANISHVILI llia (92, IDF) AGAMO2
T SOLIRENE PREZIOSO Marco (78, IDF) JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT
b 4 TILLET Tim (77, IDF) JUDO CLUB L ANGE GARDIEN
. 4 YOUF Timeo (77, IDF) JC DE LA GRANDE PAROISSE
4 SOURISSEAU Maxime (92, IDF) AS MEUDONNAISE
NC (+20pts) AZIZI Nadim (95, IDF) BUDOKAN DEUIL
NC (30ptsy BELAKHDAR Hakim (91, IDF) ERITO 91
NC 27pts) COSTES Marius (78, IDF) JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT
NC 10pts) MAVAMBU Ouzayr (95, IDF) ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN
NC NHAN Axel (92, IDF) C S A HTS DE RUEIL
NC @10ptsy OUCHENE Mohammed (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES
-50 -
. 4 BESSON Auguste (92, IDF) CSM CLAMART
. 4 JOSSE Gabriel (92, IDF) AGAMO2
. 4 LEROY Kelvin (77, IDF) JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT



4 HOAREAU Frangois (92, IDF) AS MEUDONNAISE

NC +17ptsy BENALI Mohammed (92, IDF) C S A HTS DE RUEIL

NC @30ptsy BERRAKI Yuva Mathis (93, IDF) ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

NC GUOUIHAJ Ahmed (93, IDF) ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO
NC 10ptsy MESQUI Mayeul (75, IDF) CLUB ATHEON
-55 -
ANFRAY Cyriaque (92, IDF) LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB
BIL Benjamin (95, IDF) JC VIARMES

DA COSTA Timeo (77, IDF) JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

GAY Baptiste (78, IDF)

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

GNAOUA Noam (78, IDF) CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

PAYET Clement (92, IDF) JC RUEIL MALMAISON
PERNIGO Lorenzo (78, IDF) JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

PIERRE Elias (92, IDF) CLICHY JUDO 92

44444449444

PROUD Florian (94, IDF) SMUS VGA ST MAUR

NC ANTON XAVIER Kyllian (77, IDF) JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT
NC 10ptss BEKKOUCHE Yacine (95, IDF) JUDO CLUB ESCALES

NC (+20ptsy CHENUT Arthur (92, IDF) AGAM 92

NC CZECH Remi (78, IDF) US ST ARNOULT

NC DOLIUS-NTONGLA Nathan-Gabriel (94, IDF) J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

NC HAMADI Imrane (91, IDF) FLAM 91

NC HATTOU Ahmed (92, IDF) CLICHY JUDO 92

NC KOUDOU Kelyan (77, IDF) JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

NC (+40pts) LYAOUI Hassan (92, IDF)

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE



NC

NC

NC

NC

4444444944444

E-N

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

MAURIN Mathieu (78, IDF)
MIGUEL Leandro (78, IDF)
MILLY Théophile (78, IDF)
OUAFA Wael (93, IDF)
OUCHELLI Enzo (78, IDF)
TONNELIEN Noah (92, IDF)

VERRI Enzo (91, IDF)

CASTOR Batis (77, IDF)

DA SILVA Gabriel (75, IDF)

GRIGNON DERENNE Benjamin (75, IDF )
KRAILA Mohammed Badrane (95, IDF)
LEGARDEUR Anton (75, IDF)

MAMSI TRIKI Yanis (75, IDF)

PERRIN Maxime (75, IDF)

REY CENEVAS Benjamin (78, IDF)
SOUBIROU Martin (78, IDF)
VERCAIGNE Axel (78, IDF)

VRIGNAULT Olivier (92, IDF)
LAROUCI Ayoub (91, IDF)

ARRIGHI Luka (78, IDF)

BOUSSAID Mohamed Rayan (92, IDF)
DAVYDOFF Erwan (91, IDF)

DE BO Jordan (77, IDF)

J C PLAISIROIS

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

A.M ASNIERES

MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU

JUDO CLUB L ANGE GARDIEN

JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR

CLUB ATHEON

JC FRANCONVILLE

CLUB ATHEON

PUC

NIHON DOJO

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

JUDO CLUB MAULE

STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

JC RUEIL MALMAISON

C.S.BRETIGNY JUDO

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

CLICHY JUDO 92

ERITO 91

JUDO CLUB DE MOUROUX



NC @5s0pts) DIALLO Mouhammadou Youssouf (77, IDF)

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4444444444

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

FEKIH Ahmed (77, IDF)

KAKANOU NGOUNOU Evran (78, IDF)
KHADZHIMURADOV Leuma (92, IDF)
LITEWKA Quentin (94, IDF)

LOUKAH Riad (93, IDF)

NEGRESCU Alexandre (95, IDF)
NGUYEN Bao Toan (75, IDF)

OUAD Anis (95, IDF)
PAISLEY-CHEVRILL Romain (92, IDF)
SAADI Stephane (78, IDF)

SABBAGH Walid (77, IDF)

SALEH RAGAB Youssouf (92, IDF)

YAKOUBEN Badis (78, IDF )

ALCAZAR Esteban (95, IDF)
BOURLITIO Evann (95, IDF)
CAVY Tim (77, IDF)
DUPOTY Leick (95, IDF)
HALB Alexandre (92, IDF)
IWAMOTO Thomas (75, IDF)
LASOU Arthur (92, IDF)
LERJAB Ziyad (91, IDF)

LOYNET Sacha (77, IDF)

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

USJIM-A3M

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

A.M ASNIERES

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

JUDO CLUB ESCALES

CLUB ATHEON

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

CLICHY JUDO 92

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

JUDO CLUB L ANGE GARDIEN

CLICHY JUDO 92

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

JC FRANCONVILLE

BOLD ACADEMY JUDO

JUDO CLUB L ANGE GARDIEN

JC VIARMES

US VILLE D AVRAY

CLUB ATHEON

BLR92 JUDO JUJITSU

C.S.BRETIGNY JUDO

USNSP



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

MAUHOURAT Timeo (78, IDF )
MERAD BOUDIA Adam (92, IDF )
NGUYEN Bao Vinh (75, IDF)

TERZIAN Lou (95, IDF)
AATTAR Yanis (92, IDF)
ABELLO Benjamin (78, IDF)
BELHOUZ Aniss (77, IDF)
BELMONT Leandre (95, IDF)
BIVEN Mael (78, IDF)
BOUFELLAH Wassim (78, IDF)
COURTADE Thomas (92, IDF)
GAVAZA Valentin (92, IDF)

ID ABBOU Yanis (77, IDF)
KISRA Ayoub (95, IDF)
KRYVENKO Maxime (91, IDF)
MARTON Lucas (92, IDF)
MEMANISHVILI Levani (92, IDF)
METAHRI Mohammed (78, IDF)
MOUCHARD Pierre (92, IDF)
NGUYEN Adem (95, IDF)
SADAT Mastyan (95, IDF)
SAFARI Soheil (92, IDF)
SECHAPPA Elvis (91, IDF)

WANIOWSKI Romain (92, IDF)

STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

AS J JAURES CLICHY

CLUB ATHEON

JUDO CLUB D OSNY

A.M ASNIERES

STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

BUDOKAN DEUIL

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

US VILLE D AVRAY

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

JUDO CLUB ESCALES

MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU

CSM CLAMART

AGAM92

RAMBOUILLET SPORTS JUDO

AS MEUDONNAISE

BOLD ACADEMY JUDO

JUDO CLUB ESCALES

CLICHY JUDO 92

C.S.BRETIGNY JUDO

CSM CLAMART



4444444444

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

-73
BOUMENNA Abdelraouf (91, IDF)
FOFANA OUATTARA Hassane (92, IDF)
FOUCHER Allan (77, IDF)
INIZAN Noe (92, IDF)
KAMEGNY Kephren (77, IDF)
LONKUTA Augusto Jose Derell (91, IDF)
OUAZADE Bilel (95, IDF)
ROGER Luca (77, IDF)
SECHAPPA Yannick (91, IDF)

VISSAC Lucas (78, IDF)
MOKHTARI Lokmane (75, IDF)
BAECHER LOPEZ Manuel (75, IDF)
BAHELL Thomas Lincoln (75, IDF)
CORRE Ellis (94, IDF)
DRU-MAUNY Leevai (92, IDF)
DUBOIS MILLOT Marcus (78, IDF)
FONCK Lorenzo (78, IDF)
HAMMADACHE Ales (92, IDF)
LARDE Gabin (78, IDF)

LEFEBVRE Louis (75, IDF)
MBIANDA Maxence (92, IDF)
MELLAC Ulysse (75, IDF)

MOCANU Andrei (95, IDF)

MOTOUOM TAGNE Kilian Darren (77, IDF)

AM.SPORT EVRY

BOIS COLOMBES SPORTS

JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE

JC RUEIL MALMAISON

USJIM-A3M

C.S.BRETIGNY JUDO

JUDO CLUB ESCALES

JUDO CLUB L ANGE GARDIEN

C.S.BRETIGNY JUDO

JUDO CLUB MAULE

CLUB ATHEON

CLUB ATHEON

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

SMUS VGA ST MAUR

US VILLE D AVRAY

JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

J C PLAISIROIS

BLR92 JUDO JUJITSU

JUDO CLUB MAULE

CLUB ATHEON

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

pPuUC

JUDO CLUB ESCALES

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT



NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

SLIMANI Aymen (92, IDF)
TCHEMTCHOUA KENMEUE Andy (78, IDF )
VERMEL Melvin (92, IDF)

YUKHNOV Yehor (75, IDF)

CHIH Adam (92, IDF)
HERVE Maxime (92, IDF)

ZELEK Filip (95, IDF)

BRIAUDEAU INGOUF Rudi (78, IDF)
CARRIERE Gabriel (75, IDF)
DENIKEEV Edgar (75, IDF)

ETIEH David (92, IDF)

SI SALEM Yanni (78, IDF)
SOUMAHORO Philippe Evan (91, IDF)

WAGRET Baptiste (75, IDF)

AZAIZIA Walid (93, IDF)

POUIT Galene (75, IDF)

+90
CATHERINE PERIANAYAGOM Djanick (77, IDF)

DIEU Julien (92, IDF)
KHARKHOUCH Amine (92, IDF)

DEMIRCIYAN Diran (92, IDF)

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

C S AHTS DE RUEIL

PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO

CLICHY JUDO 92

CSM CLAMART

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

CERCLE JUDO NEUILLY

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

C.S.BRETIGNY JUDO

CLUB ATHEON

DOJO MUNI.NEUILLY

JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR

USNSP

CSM CLAMART

BLR92 JUDO JUJITSU

CSM CLAMART



NC (+20pts) SALA Kertus (92, IDF) AV G VILLENEUVE



